
1 鈴  木  花  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 13.64 4.86 8.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-3 -1 -1 -2 -3

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

4.88 4.86

Skating Skills 1.50 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.002.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.902.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

8.78

2 香  川  珠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 3 13.63 5.15 8.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 1T 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

5.10 5.15

Skating Skills 1.50 1.902.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.902.25 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.852.25 2.00 2.00 1.25 1.75

8.48
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3 南      咲  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 12.87 5.21 7.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.021 1 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

5.10 5.21

Skating Skills 1.50 1.702.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.652.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

7.66

4 藤  田  美  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 7 12.70 4.74 7.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.41-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

4 1T 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 1 1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -1 -1 -2

4.90 4.74

Skating Skills 1.50 1.702.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.852.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

7.96
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5 小  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 8 12.47 4.81 7.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 0 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -3 -1 0 -1

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -2 0 -1

5.10 4.81

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

7.66

6 西  垣  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 12.45 4.79 7.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -3 0 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -2 1 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 1Lo+1Loq q 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5.10 4.79

Skating Skills 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.702.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.652.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

7.66
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7 村  上  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 12.00 4.79 7.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 0 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5.10 4.79

Skating Skills 1.50 1.602.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.552.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.652.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

7.21

8 風  谷  有  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 11.52 4.76 6.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.09 0.41-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-3 -2 -1 -3 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.98 4.76

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.551.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.451.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

6.76
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9 津  田  真里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 9.22 3.14 6.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -2 0 0

3.20 3.14

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.401.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.301.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

6.08
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